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főszaruállások változatlanul
megmaradnak

téglaburkolat
feltöltés
vb. lemez
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16 cm
20 cm

kettős hódfarkú cserépfedés
lécezés
szaruzat

parketta
aljzat
feltöltés
kiselemes födém
felbetonnal

kőlap burk.
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téglabolt. födém
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2 cm
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vb. lemez
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kőlap burk.
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2 cm
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"SZILY 3" A-A METSZET M=1:50

téglaburkolat
homok
(Isolith) feltárandó
Fert födém

4 cm
2 cm
10 cm
23 cm

kettős hódfarkú cserépfedés
lécezés
szaruzat

parketta
vakpadló
feltöltés
aljzat
Isolith
homok
téglaboltozat

4 cm

5 cm
6 cm
2 cm

aszfalt
aljzatbeton
feltöltés
téglaboltozat

"SZILY 5" B-B METSZET ÉS UDVARI HOMLOKZAT M=1:50
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